
737  

127 

575 
731 

192 2 

696 
561

9.5
1.47

10.06
3.067 2.164

0.012
2.6

17.05

1,224

269

120

1,286

1,113

872

643

123

176

59

8

192

0

2

64

1

16.38 1.83
11.96

100.78 117.158
15.299

1.57

64.7

0.7 1.177 2.06 
8.128 

16.635 

2.789 0.71 
4.2

13.8 
0.65 

9.9 

92.651 
25.636 12.510 0.86 

60.5

ENSURING THE RELIABILITY 
OF TRANSMISSION IN EXTREME 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS 

IN 2018 ON THE PJSC IDGC OF SIBERIA TERRITORIES 
WERE RECEIVED:

storm warnings  
208

warnings of adverse 
weather events

337 
pecial operation 
mode was 
introduced

54 times
high alert mode 
was introduced

196 times

Technological 
disturbances caused 
by extreme natural 
phenomena

Technological 
disturbances due 
to repeated natural 
phenomena

Means directed 
to emergency 
response, mln rub.

Funds aimed at 
the prevention 
of technological 
disturbances 
caused by 
exposure to natural 
phenomena, mln 
rub.

Incuding:

to prepare for 
flood period

to prepare for fire 
danger period

Employees involved 
in emergency 
response, 
pers.

REPUBLIC 
OF ALTAY

KRASNOYARSK 
REGION

OMSK 
REGION

ZABAIKALYE 
REGION

ALTAY 
REGION

REPUBLIC 
OF BURYATIA

KEMEROVO 
REGION

REPUBLIC 
OF KHAKASSIA

1 53 72 64 8

1 53 72 64 8

1 53 72 64 8

66

COMPANY  
PROFILE

STRATEGY MAIN RESULTS OF WORK CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 


